Whitesboro

Girls Junior Varsity Basketball

2022 - 2023

Coaches:

o Jeff Sergott, Coach

Players (9)

NUMBER

NAME

Breanna Balandis
Hannah Donohue
Kadence Heinlein
Isabella Irizarry
A'Nya Jackson
Raina Kohlbrenner
Alexa Loiacano
Katie Martin
Josephine Visalli

GRADE
12
12
12

Athletics Director: Mr. Andrew Massoud
Assistant: Mrs. Aubree Chandler-Susino

6000 Route 291
Marcy, NY, 13403
(315) 266-3215
Whboro.org

POSITION

Graduated

12
11
12
12
12
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